TRUST US, YOU ARE SAFE WITH US
Surfence Makine is an engineering company specialized in machinery equipment and safety systems.
Founded in 2017 in Bursa, TÜRKİYE, our company is committed to 100% domestic production. All of our
products are designed and manufactured in-house and are fully CE certified. Surfence continues its
commercial operations from its headquarters in Bursa.
AsAs of January 2025, we have expanded our global presence with the opening of a 1,000 m² European
Sales Center located in Grenzach-Whylen, Germany. This new facility is established to enhance our
service capabilities in Europe, offering faster delivery, local technical support, and closer collaboration

KS
KSS
SAMPLE MODEL CODING
DOOR TYPE DOOR WIDTH
EASY INSTALLATION
MODULAR DESIGN
HIGH SAFETY
  800 MM     2000 MM | 1200 MM   20x100 | 40x40
1000 MM     2000 MM | 1200 MM   20x100 | 40x40
1200 MM     2000 MM | 1200 MM   20x100 | 40x40
1500 MM     2000 MM | 1200 MM   20x100 | 40x40
DOOR WIDTH    DOOR HEIGHT      WIRE DISTANCE
DOOR OPTIONS
HINGED DOORS
TOP RAIL SLIDING
SPECIAL PRODUCTION
INDUSTRIAL DOOR LOCK SYSTEM
SURLOCK
EQUIPMENT
18
It offers a high level of safety and flexible integration in your
industrial applications with separately interlocked series safety
switch, three M20 x 1.5 cable entries on its IP67 protection class
metal housing, D operating mode with actuator interlock in case of
power failure, 24 V AC/DC supply, red-green LED indicators that can
be freely connected by the user, 1NO + 1NC contact block driven by
the actuator and 1NO + 1NC contact block driven by the solenoid,
rotary head, positive trip safety and VF KEYF21 corner actuator.rotary head, positive trip safety and VF KEYF21 corner actuator.
19
SA
FE
TY
 S
EN
SO
RS
/S
AF
ET
Y S
WI
TCH
WITH INTEGRATED ACTUATOR
SAFETY SWITCHES
W
ITH SEPARATE ACTUATOR
SAFETY SW
ITCHES
WITH CON
TACTˑ
FRE
E S
AF
ET
Y T
EC
HN
OL
OG
Y
MECHA
NICA
L SA
FET
Y S
WI
TC
HE
S
SAFETY SWITCHES
POLE
FENCE POLE
SRF_D_2200